
   

 
            Term dates 2023/2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

Staff Inset day: Monday 4th September   

Term starts: Tuesday 5th September (all pupils and staff in school) 

School closes: Friday 27th October 

Holiday: Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 

School reopens: Monday 6th November (all pupils and staff in school) 

School closes: Thursday 21st December 

Staff Inset day: Friday 22nd December   

Holiday: Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term starts: Monday 8th January (all pupils and staff in school) 

School closes: Friday 9th February 

Holiday: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

School reopens: Monday 19th February (all pupils and staff in school) 

School closes: Friday 22nd March 

Holiday: Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 

Summer Term 2024 

Term starts: Monday 8th April (all pupils and staff in school) 

Staff Inset day: Monday 15th April (set by Shaw Education Trust) 

May Day: Monday 6th May 

School closes: Friday 24th May 

Holiday: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Staff Inset day: Monday 3rd June 

School reopens: Tuesday 4th June (all pupils and staff in school) 

School closes: Friday 19th July 

Staff Inset day: Monday 22nd July 

Holiday: Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 

 

INSET days are subject to change, although we would endeavor to give as much notice as possible. 

Dates in red are when pupils are NOT in school. 


